SPECIFICATIONS:
     88% Energy Savings vs. Halogen MR16
     Rated Life: 35,000 Hours
     Direct Replacement for Halogen MR16
     Fully Dimmable
     85+ CRI
     UV Free and IR Free
     Environmentally Friendly, Mecury Free, Lead Free
     3 Year Limited Warranty
     Optical lens options of Spot (25°) and Flood (38°)
www.corelightingusa.com | T: 888.737.9192 | F: 888.789.4643
RL-7WMR16
7-WATT DIMMABLE HIGH PERFORMANCE LED
ORDERING GUIDE:
Job Name:
Address:
MODEL COLOR TEMP
25K - 2500K
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
BEAM ANGLE
25 - 25º
38 - 38º
Light Source Single 7-Watt High Power LED Chip
Lens Patented Single 25 or 38 Degree Lens
Color Temp 27K, 30K, 40K, 50K
Light Output 560 Lumens /85+ CRI
Base GU5.3
Voltage 12V AC/DC
Dimensions 2.2” L x 2” W
Warranty 3-Year Limited Warranty
RL-7WMR16
CORE LED MR16 uses the latest in LED technology to
provide a direct replacement for Halogen MR16 Lamps.
Patented optical technology and superior thermal
management makes this LED bulb one of the most efficient
LED MR16’s out in the market today. Life rating of 50,000
hours is more than 10 times the lamp life of a standard
MR16 halogen lamp. Available in a variety of color
temperatures, this high performance LED bulb is suitable
for any retail, residential or commercial application.
*Suitable for enclosed fixtures rated at 25,000 hours
LIGHTING GROUP